LEC-7230 Small Form Factor Digital Signage PC
with Intel® Bay Trail CPU
Onboard Intel® Dual-core or Quad-
core Bay Trail SoC
The new 22 nm microarchitecture SoC
CPU offers double the performance
and five times the energy effiency of
the previous generation.

Specifications
connect@lannerinc.com  | www.lannerinc.com
Ordering Information
LEC-7230-J11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® J1900 (2 GHz) CPU
LEC-7230-N11A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel® Celeron® N2930 (1.83 GHz) CPU
LEC-7230-E51A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel®  Atom™ E3845 (1.91 GHz) CPU
LEC-7230-E21A Fanless Industrial PC with Intel®  Atom™ E3825 (1.33 GHz) CPU
Optional Power Cords
080W240318306 US Power Cord
080W240318305 Schuko (EU) Power Cord
080W240318301 UK Power Cord